

**Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 2 PROPOSED TO**

Senate Bill No. 2371

BY: Representative Watson

1 **AMEND** on line 628 by deleting the word "waste".

2 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 629 by deleting ", is segregated from
3 other waste materials".

4 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 631 by deleting the language "of the
5 following".

6 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 632 by striking the colon and inserting
7 the language "including, but not limited to," in lieu thereof.

8 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 632 by deleting the word
9 "precommercial".

10 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 633 by striking the word "otherwise"
11 and inserting the word "other" in lieu thereof.

12 **AMEND FURTHER** on line 633 by inserting the language "or
13 merchantable" before the word "material".